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Trim Design

Armstrong

A6

Lever: Die cast zinc
Rose: Wrought brass
or bronze

Cylinder: Key-in-lever
Available in plated finishes
only.

Newport

N6

Lever: Die cast zinc
Rose: Wrought brass
or bronze

Cylinder: Key-in-lever
Available in plated finishes
only.

Princeton

PR6

Lever: Die cast zinc
Rose: Wrought brass
or bronze

Cylinder: Key-in-lever
Available in plated finishes
only.

Global

G10

Knob: Wrought
Rose: Wrought brass
or bronze

Cylinder: Key-in-knob
Available in plated finishes
only.

Flat Plate

F1

Plate: Steel

Cylinder: Rim
Available in plated and
painted finishes.

1. Blank plate with no ANSI function.
2. Not recommended for use with ED8400 or ED8400A Surface Vertical Rod devices.

AN h
2-13/16"~!

2-13/16"

3-1/2",

2-1/4"

Corbin7x
Russwin

ASSA ABLOY

Functions

ED8000 Series

Passage

AGT0ET

N610ET

PR610OET

G1010ET

N/A

Classroom

Nightlatch

Storeroom

ANSI No. FO2|ANSI No. FO8(ANSI No. FO3|ANSI No. FO9

ABS0ET

N650ET

PR650ET

G1050ET

F150ET

AG55ET

N655ET

PRG55ET

G1055ET

N/A

ABS57ET?

N657ET?

PR657ET?

G1057ET?

F157ET?

AGS59ET

N659ET

PRG59ET

G1059ET

N/A
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