

Functions

ED8000 Series

			Trim/Function				
Trim Design		Passage	Dummy ANSI No. F02	Classroom ANSI No. F08	Nightlatch ANSI No. F03	Storeroom ANSI No. F09	
	Armstrong A6 Lever: Die cast zinc Rose: Wrought brass or bronze Cylinder: Key-in-lever Available in plated finishes only.	3-1/2" 4-1/2"	A610ET	A650ET	A655ET	A657ET²	A659ET
	Newport N6 Lever: Die cast zinc Rose: Wrought brass or bronze Cylinder: Key-in-lever Available in plated finishes only.	3-1/2" 4-1/2" 2-13/16"	N610ET	N650ET	N655ET	N657ET²	N659ET
(Co)	Princeton PR6 Lever: Die cast zinc Rose: Wrought brass or bronze Cylinder: Key-in-lever Available in plated finishes only.	3-1/2" 4-5/8"	PR610ET	PR650ET	PR655ET	PR657ET ²	PR659ET
	Global G10 Knob: Wrought Rose: Wrought brass or bronze Cylinder: Key-in-knob Available in plated finishes only.	3-1/2" 2-1/4"	G1010ET	G1050ET	G1055ET	G1057ET ²	G1059ET
	Flat Plate F1 Plate: Steel Cylinder: Rim Available in plated and painted finishes.	3-1/2*	N/A	F150ET ¹	N/A	F157ET ²	N/A

^{1.} Blank plate with no ANSI function.
2. Not recommended for use with ED8400 or ED8400A Surface Vertical Rod devices.